58
PO Box J, One Commercial Row, Wallkill, NY 12589-0288
Phone:   (888) FAIR RITE / (845) 895-2055   •  FAX:   (888) FERRITE / (845) 895-2629    •   www.fair-rite.com
               (888) 324-7748                                           (888) 337 -7483                               •   E-Mail: ferrites@fair-rite.com
Fair-Rite Products Corp.
15th Edition   59
PO Box J, One Commercial Row, Wallkill, NY 12589-0288
Phone:   (888) FAIR RITE / (845) 895-2055   •  FAX:   (888) FERRITE / (845) 895-2629    •   www.fair-rite.com

Fair-Rite Products Corp.
15th Edition
 Chip Arrays
2512066007Y0A4
Part Number
      Z
   ± 25%
 100 MHz
  Max
  DCR
    Max
  Current
    (mA)
Speed
Standard 60 0.25 200
2512061217Y0A4 Standard 120 0.3 150
2512063017Y0A4 Standard 300 0.3 150
2512066017Y0A4 Standard 600 0.5 100
2512061027Y0A4 Standard 1000 0.7 50
2512061217Z0A4 High Speed 120 0.3 200
2512062217Z0A4 High Speed 220 0.45 150
(Ω)                  Z
    1000 MHz
  (Ω)        Z
      500 MHz